Product data sheet

Miline Uno Surfaced M

23W 3300Im 830 LWL
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Description Surface mounted lighting fixture
Dimensions (mm) 1141mm x 61mm x 74mm
Weight (kg) 2,800 kg 7
Housing Steel sheet, painted =
Colour White (RAL 9003)

Optical system

Lighting Distribution
Unified Glare Ratio
Colour temperature (K)
CRI (Ra)

SCDM

Net lumen output (25°C)
Efficacy — LOR (Im/W)
Power (driver incl.)
Driver

IP

IK

Lifetime (hours)

Warranty
Origin

Norms

Marks

Lenses 80° + white louvre
Symmetric, 80°
UGR 20

3000 K

> 85

3

3300 Im

143 Im/W

23 W

Driver incorporated
DALI dimmable on request

IP 20

1K 02

100.000 hours L80 B10
5years

Slovakija

LVD 2006/95/EC

EMC 2004/108/EC

RoHS 2001/65/EC
1SO 9001:2008

(€
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changes
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Product data sheet

Miline Uno Surfaced M

23W 3450lm 840 LWL

EURO—LUCE

Light Engineering
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Description Surface mounted lighting fixture
Dimensions (mm) 1141mm x 61mm x 74mm
Weight (kg) 2,800 kg 7
Housing Steel sheet, painted =
Colour White (RAL 9003)

Optical system

Lighting Distribution
Unified Glare Ratio
Colour temperature (K)
CRI (Ra)

SCDM

Net lumen output (25°C)
Efficacy — LOR (Im/W)
Power (driver incl.)
Driver

IP

IK

Lifetime (hours)

Warranty
Origin

Norms

Marks

Lenses 80° + white louvre
Symmetric, 80°
UGR 20

‘000 K

> 85

3

3450 Im

150 Im/W

23 W

Driver incorporated
DALI dimmable on request

IP 20

1K 02

100.000 hours L80 B10
5years

Slovakija

LVD 2006/95/EC

EMC 2004/108/EC

RoHS 2001/65/EC
1SO 9001:2008
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Product data sheet

Miline Uno Surfaced M

31W 4350Ilm 830 LWL

EURO—LUCE
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Description Surface mounted lighting fixture
Dimensions (mm) 1141mm x 61mm x 74mm
Weight (kg) 2,800 kg 7
Housing Steel sheet, painted =
Colour White (RAL 9003)

Optical system

Lighting Distribution
Unified Glare Ratio
Colour temperature (K)
CRI (Ra)

SCDM

Net lumen output (25°C)
Efficacy — LOR (Im/W)
Power (driver incl.)
Driver

IP

IK

Lifetime (hours)

Warranty
Origin

Norms

Marks

Lenses 80° + white louvre
Symmetric, 80°
UGR 20

3000 K

> 85

3

4350 Im

140 Im/W

31w

Driver incorporated
DALI dimmable on request

IP 20

1K 02

100.000 hours L80 B10
5years

Slovakija

LVD 2006/95/EC

EMC 2004/108/EC

RoHS 2001/65/EC
1SO 9001:2008
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Product data sheet

Miline Uno Surfaced M

31W 4500Ilm 840 LWL

EURO—LUCE

Light Engineering
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Description Surface mounted lighting fixture
Dimensions (mm) 1141mm x 61mm x 74mm
Weight (kg) 2,800 kg 7
Housing Steel sheet, painted =
Colour White (RAL 9003)

Optical system

Lighting Distribution
Unified Glare Ratio
Colour temperature (K)
CRI (Ra)

SCDM

Net lumen output (25°C)
Efficacy — LOR (Im/W)
Power (driver incl.)
Driver

IP

IK

Lifetime (hours)

Warranty
Origin

Norms

Marks

Lenses 80° + white louvre
Symmetric, 80°
UGR 20

4000 K

> 85

3

4500 Im

145 Im/W

31w

Driver incorporated
DALI dimmable on request

IP 20

1K 02

100.000 hours L80 B10
5years

Slovakija

LVD 2006/95/EC

EMC 2004/108/EC

RoHS 2001/65/EC
1SO 9001:2008
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Product data sheet

Miline Uno Surfaced M

23W 3100Im 830 LBL

EURO—LUCE

Light Engineering

900
I B [ 1
>
>
>
> g 4
-
>
. 1141
‘\~ = M
: <
~
61
Description Surface mounted lighting fixture
Dimensions (mm) 1141mm x 61mm x 74mm
Weight (kg) 2,800 kg 7
Housing Steel sheet, painted =
Colour White (RAL 9003)

Optical system

Lighting Distribution
Unified Glare Ratio
Colour temperature (K)
CRI (Ra)

SCDM

Net lumen output (25°C)

Efficacy — LOR (Im/W)

Power (driver incl.)

Driver

IP
IK
Lifetime (hours)

Warranty
Origin

Norms

Marks

Lenses 80° + black louvre
Symmetric, 80°
UGR 20

3000 K

> 85

3

3100 Im

135 Im/W

23 W

Driver incorporated
DALI dimmable on request

IP 20

1K 02

100.000 hours L80 B10
5years

Slovakija

LVD 2006/95/EC

EMC 2004/108/EC

RoHS 2001/65/EC
1SO 9001:2008
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Product data sheet

Miline Uno Surfaced M
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Description Surface mounted lighting fixture
Dimensions (mm) 1141mm x 61mm x 74mm
Weight (kg) 2,800 kg 7
Housing Steel sheet, painted =
Colour White (RAL 9003)

Optical system

Lighting Distribution
Unified Glare Ratio
Colour temperature (K)
CRI (Ra)

SCDM

Net lumen output (25°C)

Efficacy — LOR (Im/W)

Power (driver incl.)

Driver

IP
IK
Lifetime (hours)

Warranty
Origin

Norms

Marks

Lenses 80° + black louvre
Symmetric, 80°
UGR 20

4000 K

> 85

3

3250 Im

141 Im/W

23 W

Driver incorporated
DALI dimmable on request

IP 20

1K 02

100.000 hours L80 B10
5years
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LVD 2006/95/EC

EMC 2004/108/EC
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Product data sheet

Miline Uno Surfaced M

31W 4100Ilm 830 LBL

EURO—LUCE

Light Engineering
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Description Surface mounted lighting fixture
Dimensions (mm) 1141mm x 61mm x 74mm
Weight (kg) 2,800 kg 7
Housing Steel sheet, painted =
Colour White (RAL 9003)

Optical system

Lighting Distribution
Unified Glare Ratio
Colour temperature (K)
CRI (Ra)

SCDM

Net lumen output (25°C)

Efficacy — LOR (Im/W)

Power (driver incl.)

Driver

IP
IK
Lifetime (hours)

Warranty
Origin

Norms

Marks

Lenses 80° + black louvre
Symmetric, 80°
UGR 20

3000 K

> 85

3

4100 Im

132 Im/W

31w

Driver incorporated
DALI dimmable on request

IP 20

1K 02

100.000 hours L80 B10
5years

Slovakija

LVD 2006/95/EC

EMC 2004/108/EC

RoHS 2001/65/EC
1SO 9001:2008
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Product data sheet

Miline Uno Surfaced M

31W 4300Im 840 LBL

EURO—LUCE

Light Engineering
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Description Surface mounted lighting fixture
Dimensions (mm) 1141mm x 61mm x 74mm
Weight (kg) 2,800 kg 7
Housing Steel sheet, painted =
Colour White (RAL 9003)

Optical system

Lighting Distribution
Unified Glare Ratio
Colour temperature (K)
CRI (Ra)

SCDM

Net lumen output (25°C)

Efficacy — LOR (Im/W)

Power (driver incl.)

Driver

IP
IK
Lifetime (hours)

Warranty
Origin

Norms

Marks

Lenses 80° + black louvre
Symmetric, 80°
UGR 20

4000 K

> 85

3

4300 Im

139 Im/W

31w

Driver incorporated
DALI dimmable on request

IP 20

1K 02

100.000 hours L80 B10
5years

Slovakija

LVD 2006/95/EC

EMC 2004/108/EC

RoHS 2001/65/EC
1SO 9001:2008
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Product data sheet

Miline Uno Surfaced L

27W 4100Ilm 830 LWL
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Description Surface mounted lighting fixture
Dimensions (mm) 1421mm x 61mm x 74mm
Weight (kg) 3,300 kg 7
Housing Steel sheet, painted =
Colour White (RAL 9003)

Optical system

Lighting Distribution
Unified Glare Ratio
Colour temperature (K)
CRI (Ra)

SCDM

Net lumen output (25°C)
Efficacy — LOR (Im/W)
Power (driver incl.)
Driver

IP

IK

Lifetime (hours)

Warranty
Origin

Norms

Marks

Lenses 80° + white louvre
Symmetric, 80°
UGR 20

3000 K

> 85

3

4100 Im

152 Im/W

27 W

Driver incorporated
DALI dimmable on request

IP 20

1K 02

100.000 hours L80 B10
5years
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LVD 2006/95/EC

EMC 2004/108/EC

RoHS 2001/65/EC
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Product data sheet

Miline Uno Surfaced L

27W 4300Ilm 840 LWL

EURO—LUCE

Light Engineering
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Description Surface mounted lighting fixture
Dimensions (mm) 1421mm x 61mm x 74mm
Weight (kg) 3,300 kg 7
Housing Steel sheet, painted =
Colour White (RAL 9003)

Optical system

Lighting Distribution
Unified Glare Ratio
Colour temperature (K)
CRI (Ra)

SCDM

Net lumen output (25°C)
Efficacy — LOR (Im/W)
Power (driver incl.)
Driver

IP

IK

Lifetime (hours)

Warranty
Origin

Norms

Marks

Lenses 80° + white louvre
Symmetric, 80°
UGR 20

4000 K

> 85

3

4300 Im

159 Im/W

27 W

Driver incorporated
DALI dimmable on request

IP 20

1K 02

100.000 hours L80 B10
5years

Slovakija

LVD 2006/95/EC

EMC 2004/108/EC

RoHS 2001/65/EC
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Product data sheet

Miline Uno Surfaced L

38W 5500Ilm 830 LWL
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Description Surface mounted lighting fixture
Dimensions (mm) 1421mm x 61mm x 74mm
Weight (kg) 3,300 kg 7
Housing Steel sheet, painted =
Colour White (RAL 9003)

Optical system

Lighting Distribution
Unified Glare Ratio
Colour temperature (K)
CRI (Ra)

SCDM

Net lumen output (25°C)
Efficacy — LOR (Im/W)
Power (driver incl.)
Driver

IP

IK

Lifetime (hours)

Warranty
Origin

Norms

Marks

Lenses 80° + white louvre
Symmetric, 80°
UGR 20

3000 K

> 85

3

5500 Im

145 Im/W

38W

Driver incorporated
DALI dimmable on request

IP 20

1K 02

100.000 hours L80 B10
5years
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Product data sheet

Miline Uno Surfaced L

38W 5800Im 840 LWL

EURO—LUCE
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Description Surface mounted lighting fixture
Dimensions (mm) 1421mm x 61mm x 74mm
Weight (kg) 3,300 kg 7
Housing Steel sheet, painted =
Colour White (RAL 9003)

Optical system

Lighting Distribution
Unified Glare Ratio
Colour temperature (K)
CRI (Ra)

SCDM

Net lumen output (25°C)
Efficacy — LOR (Im/W)
Power (driver incl.)
Driver

IP

IK

Lifetime (hours)

Warranty
Origin

Norms

Marks

Lenses 80° + white louvre
Symmetric, 80°
UGR 20

4000 K

> 85

3

5800 Im

153 Im/W

38W

Driver incorporated
DALI dimmable on request

IP 20

1K 02

100.000 hours L80 B10
5years

Slovakija

LVD 2006/95/EC

EMC 2004/108/EC

RoHS 2001/65/EC
1SO 9001:2008

(€

All specifications, descriptions and

images are purely informative, not

binding and subject to errors and
changes

Euro-Luce Light Engineering
Ballingsweg 25 — 9620 Zottegem
info@euro-luce.be
www.euro-luce.be
Tel 0032 54 5571 10



mailto:info@euro-luce.be
http://www.euro-luce.be/

Product data sheet

Miline Uno Surfaced L

27W 3900Im 830 LBL
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Description Surface mounted lighting fixture
Dimensions (mm) 1421mm x 61mm x 74mm
Weight (kg) 3,200 kg 7
Housing Steel sheet, painted =
Colour White (RAL 9003)

Optical system

Lighting Distribution
Unified Glare Ratio
Colour temperature (K)
CRI (Ra)

SCDM

Net lumen output (25°C)

Efficacy — LOR (Im/W)

Power (driver incl.)

Driver

IP
IK
Lifetime (hours)

Warranty
Origin

Norms

Marks

Lenses 80° + black louvre
Symmetric, 80°
UGR 20

3000 K

> 85

3

3900 Im

144 Im/W

27 W

Driver incorporated
DALI dimmable on request

IP 20

1K 02

100.000 hours L80 B10
5years
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Product data sheet

Miline Uno Surfaced L

27W 4050Im 840 LBL
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Description Surface mounted lighting fixture
Dimensions (mm) 1421mm x 61mm x 63mm
Weight (kg) 3,200 kg 7
Housing Steel sheet, painted =
Colour White (RAL 9003)

Optical system

Lighting Distribution
Unified Glare Ratio
Colour temperature (K)
CRI (Ra)

SCDM

Net lumen output (25°C)

Efficacy — LOR (Im/W)

Power (driver incl.)

Driver

IP
IK
Lifetime (hours)

Warranty
Origin

Norms

Marks

Lenses 80° + black louvre
Symmetric, 80°
UGR 20

4000 K

> 85

3

4050 Im

150 Im/W

27 W

Driver incorporated
DALI dimmable on request

IP 20

1K 02

100.000 hours L80 B10
5years
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Product data sheet

Miline Uno Surfaced L

38W 5200Im 830 LBL
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Description Surface mounted lighting fixture
Dimensions (mm) 1421mm x 61mm x 63mm
Weight (kg) 3,200 kg 7
Housing Steel sheet, painted =
Colour White (RAL 9003)

Optical system

Lighting Distribution
Unified Glare Ratio
Colour temperature (K)
CRI (Ra)

SCDM

Net lumen output (25°C)

Efficacy — LOR (Im/W)

Power (driver incl.)

Driver

IP
IK
Lifetime (hours)

Warranty
Origin

Norms

Marks

Lenses 80° + black louvre
Symmetric, 80°
UGR 20

3000 K

> 85

3

5200 Im

137 Im/W

38W

Driver incorporated
DALI dimmable on request

IP 20

1K 02

100.000 hours L80 B10
5years
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Product data sheet

Miline Uno Surfaced L

38W 5450Im 840 LBL
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Description Surface mounted lighting fixture
Dimensions (mm) 1421mm x 61mm x 63mm
Weight (kg) 3,200 kg 7
Housing Steel sheet, painted =
Colour White (RAL 9003)

Optical system

Lighting Distribution
Unified Glare Ratio
Colour temperature (K)
CRI (Ra)

SCDM

Net lumen output (25°C)

Efficacy — LOR (Im/W)

Power (driver incl.)

Driver

IP
IK
Lifetime (hours)

Warranty
Origin

Norms

Marks

Lenses 80° + black louvre
Symmetric, 80°
UGR 20

4000 K

> 85

3

5450 Im

143 Im/W

38W

Driver incorporated
DALI dimmable on request

IP 20

1K 02

100.000 hours L80 B10
5years

Slovakija

LVD 2006/95/EC

EMC 2004/108/EC

RoHS 2001/65/EC
1SO 9001:2008

(€

cd/kim
-

All specifications, descriptions and

images are purely informative, not

binding and subject to errors and
changes

Euro-Luce Light Engineering
Ballingsweg 25 — 9620 Zottegem
info@euro-luce.be
www.euro-luce.be
Tel 0032 54 5571 10



mailto:info@euro-luce.be
http://www.euro-luce.be/

